Lime Manufacturers

. . State Zi Count
Business Name Address 1 Address 2 City P y Phone Program
Code Code Name
AMERICAN SUGAR REFINING INC. 7417 NS_IF_,ETERS ARABI LA 70032 St. Bernard 5042785422 Lime Manufacturers
13588
APAC - BRICKEY'S STONE BRICKEY'S BLOOMSDALE MO 63627 5734833475 Lime Manufacturers
ROAD
APECK AGGREGATE SUPPLY LLC PO BOX 640 ANACOCO LA 71403 Vernon 3372396353 Lime Manufacturers
5484 S OLD
AQUA-AID INC dba AQUA-AID CARRIAGE ROCKY MOUNT NC 27803 2529374107 Lime Manufacturers
SOLUTIONS
ROAD
AUSTINVILLE LIMESTONE CO. PO BOX 569 AUSTINVILLE VA 24312 2766996262 Lime Manufacturers
BioSafe Systems LLC 22 Meadow St East Hartford CT 06108 8602908890 Lime Manufacturers
BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC 6301RS|;JTLIFF ORISKANY NY 13424 3157368231 Lime Manufacturers
CALCIUM PRODUCTS 2520 NORTH .
INCORPORATED LOOP DRIVE SUITE 7100 AMES 1A 50010 5155982760 Lime Manufacturers
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Lime Manufacturers

4110
CARMEUSE LIME INC dba .
CARMEUSE LIME & STONE ROCKWOOD MANITOWOC Wi 54220 4129952013 Lime Manufacturers
ROAD
1000
CENTRAL GARDEN & PET GARDEN PARKWOOD .
DIVISION CIRCLE SUITE ATLANTA GA 30339 5403786080 Lime Manufacturers
700
CHARLIES FEED AND FERTILIZER PO BOX 154 KEATCHIE LA 71046 De Soto 3189335741 Lime Manufacturers
1935 .
CITY OF SHREVEPORT . SHREVEPORT LA 71103 Caddo 3186736000 Lime Manufacturers
Clairborne Ave
Eion 82 Spruce St Princeton NJ 08542 4158286594 Lime Manufacturers
FERTI TECHNOLOGIES INC. c/o 155 East . .
REGISTRATIONS BY DESI Street Wallingford CT 06492 2032650500 Lime Manufacturers
GRAPHIC PACKAGING 71294- . .
INTERNATIONAL INC PO BOX 35800 WEST MONROE LA 5300 Ouachita 3183557108 Lime Manufacturers
GRAYBEAL CARBON LLC 4206AV\\//E24TH STE 104A KENNEWICK WA 99338 5092010002 Lime Manufacturers
915 S. 75963-
GREEN UP PLANT FOOD FREDONIA NACOGDOCHES TX 9365643711 Lime Manufacturers
STREET 0003
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GRO TECINC.

GROWMARK INC C/O GHB
CONSULTING

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES /
BUNKIE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC /
GILLIAM

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC /
TALLULAH

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/DELHI

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/JONESVILLE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/LAKE PROVIDENCE/TALLU

P.O. Box 290

1660 3RD
AVENUE SW

1160 HWY 71
SOUTH

13280 HWY 71

100 MERLE
GUSTAFSON
ROAD

234 ILLINOIS
AVE

3615 FOURTH
STREET

9528 HWY 65
S

Lime Manufacturers

Madison

LEMARS

BUNKIE

GILLIAM

TALLULAH

DELHI

JONESVILLE

LAKE
PROVIDENCE

GA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

30650

51031

71322

71029

71282

71232

71343

71254

Avoyelles

Caddo

Madison

Richland

Catahoula

East Carroll

7707884519

7125406290

3183462648

3182964285

3185744831

3188785523

3183391701

3185592656

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/MER ROUGE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/MORSE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/PORT BARRE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC/ST.
MARTINVILLE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/THIBODAUX

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES
LLC/WELSH

HELENA AGRI-ENTRPRISES LLC/NEW
ROADS

HIGHLAND GROWERS LLC

8604 OAK
RIDGE
HIGHWAY

813N
JACKSON AVE

290
MCCORMACK

1030 LEVERT
ST. JOHN
FIELD ROAD

694 HWY 3266

10127 PINE
ISLAND HWY

2041 Hospital
Road

112 E4TH ST

Lime Manufacturers

MER ROUGE

MORSE

PORT BARRE

ST.
MARTINVILLE

THIBODAUX

WELSH

New Roads

DERIDDER

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

71261

70559

70577-
5136

70582

70301

70591

70760

70634

Morehouse

Acadia

St. Landry

St. Martin

Lafourche

Jefferson
Davis

Pointe
Coupee

Beauregard

3186475571

3377882167

3377882167

3373943875

9854465881

3377343367

2256387056

3374635558

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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HOOD CONTAINER CORPORATION

J & J BAGGING LLC

LAFARGE WEST INC

LESCO INC. c/o Genesis Regulatory
Consulting

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC.

LUHR CROSBY dba CONSTRUCTION
AGGREGATE SUPPLY

LUHR CROSBY LLC

MACROSOURCE LLC

Midwest Agri-Chemico,Inc.

2105
HIGHWAY 964

1312 RIALTO
ROAD

200 Inverness
circle

1358 EAST
36TH ST.

3005 Rocky
Mountain Ave

PO BOX 50

PO BOX 50

5 SKIDAWAY
VILLAGE WALK

PO BOX 1717

Lime Manufacturers

ST
FRANCISVILLE

YAZOO CITY

princeton

CLEVELAND

Loveland

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

SAVANNAH

Cape Girardeau

MS

KY

OH

Cco

GA

MO

70775

39194

42445

44114

80538

62236

62236

31411

63702

West
Feliciana

Yazoo

Scott

2253362514

6627465155

2482291053

2164044765

9706853535

6182814106

6182814106

9124363311

5733355775

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

7/10/2025



NORTH FLORIDA ROCK LLC dba
ARCOSA AGGREGATES

Novelty Manufacturing Co

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS -
CROWVILLE

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS - MER
ROUGE

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS - PIONEER

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS - VILLE
PLATTE

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS (GREELEY,
co)

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS / BOYCE

130 ROBIN
HOOD DRIVE

1330 Loop
Road

888 HWY 577

502 South
12th Street

6107
Broadway

521 Lithcote
Road

3005 ROCKY
MOUNTAIN
AVENUE

5012 HOT
WELLS ROAD

Lime Manufacturers

HAMMOND

Lancaster

CROWVILLE

Mer Rouge

Pioneer

Ville Platte

LOVELAND

BOYCE

LA

PA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Cco

LA

70403

17601

71295

71261

71266

70586

80538

71409

Tangipahoa

Franklin

Morehouse

Evangeline

Larimer

Rapides

2256675868

7173921128

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853389

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS /
COUSHATTA

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS /BUNKIE

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS /ELTON

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS /RAYVILLE

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
/TALLULAH

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
/THIBODAUX

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC
4563/VICK

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS/FERRIDAY

NUTRIEN AG
SOLUTIONS/JONESVILLE

6185 HWY 1

1970 Hwy 29
East

31032
Bornsdall Road

11 GinRd

343 Hwy 80
East

805 Saint
Patrick Street

PO BOX 1286

7123
HIGHWAY 84

1182 Delta Gin
Road

Lime Manufacturers

COUSHATTA

Bunkie

Elton

Rayville

Tallulah

Thibodaux

GREELY

FERRIDAY

Jonesville

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Cco

LA

LA

71019

71322

70532

71269

71282

70301

80632

71334

71343

Red River

Avoyelles

Jefferson
Davis

Madison

Lafourche

Concordia

Catahoula

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9705413696

9706853535

9706853535

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS/LAKE
PROVIDENCE HWY 577

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS/LAKE
PROVIDENCE HWY 65

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS/NEW
ROADS AIRPORT RD

NUTRIEN AG
SOLUTIONS/WHITEVILLE

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP.

OLD CASTLE LAWN & GARDEN

OMYA INC c/o Delta Analytical Corp

O'NEAL'S FEEDERS SUPPLY INC

PACKAGING CORPORATION OF
AMERICA

683 HWY 577

5400 Hwy 65
North

8462 Airport
Road

6689 HWY 29

7377
HIGHWAY
3214

550S
BIESECKER
ROAD

12510
Prosperity Dr

115 East 4th
Street

PO BOX 1060

Lime Manufacturers

Lake
Providence

Lake
Providence

New Roads

Bunkie

CONVENT

THOMASVILLE

SUITE 160

Silver Springs

DeRidder

DERIDDER

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

PA

MD

LA

LA

71254

71524

70760

71322

70723

17364

20904

70634

70634-
1060

East Carroll

East Carroll

Pointe
Coupee

St. Landry

St. James

Beauregard

Beauregard

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

9706853535

2255629395

4707156386

3016807971

3374638665

3374629020

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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PELLETIZING COMPANY INC.

PINE BLUFF SAND & GRAVEL

RAIN CIl CARBON

RED RIVER SPECIALTIES LLC.

SFC CONTRACT SERVICES INC.

SHELL BEACH INC

SIMPLOT AB RETAIL INC. dba
SIMPLOT GROWER SOLUTIONS

Simplot AB Retail, Inc. dba Simplot
Turf & Horticulture

SKYLINE ENCAP HOLDINGS LLC

248 ROGERS
RD

PO BOX 7008

801 PROSPECT
AVENUE

1324 N.
HEARNE AVE
STE 120

2299 HWY.
485

842 FISHER RD

PO BOX 9296

P.O. Box 9296

320N
BROADWAY
STE 340

Lime Manufacturers

GORDONVILLE

PINE BLUFF

NORCO

SHREVEPORT

ROBELINE

MANY

BOISE

Boise

GREEN BAY

AR

LA

LA

LA

LA

Wi

38563

71611

70079

71137-
7241

71469

71449

83707

83707

54303

Caddo

Natchitoches

Sabine

Brown

6156836438

8705347120

9856353400

3184255944

3183521096

3182566591

2087802783

2087800838

9204065050

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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SPANN H. E. COMPANY INC.

SYNGENTA CROP PROTECTION
LLC/ST GABRIEL

TERRAL RIVERSERVICE INC.

TEXAS CRUSHED STONE COMPANY

THE ANDERSONS INC.

THE ESPOMA COMPANY

The Fertilizer Institute

TRI-PARISH GIN LLC

TRUE ORGANIC PRODUCTS INC

PO BOX 1111

3905 Highway
75

10100 HWY.
65, SOUTH

PO BOX 1000

1947 Briarfield
Blvd.

6 ESPOMA
ROAD

4201 Wilson
Boulevard

20539 HWY
970 NORTH

PO BOX 7192

Lime Manufacturers

MT. PLEASANT

St. Gabriel

LAKE
PROVIDENCE

GEORGETOWN

MAUMEE

MILLVILLE

Suite 700

Arlington

LETTSWORTH

SPRECKELS

X

LA

LA

X

OH

NJ

VA

LA

CA

75456-
1111

70776-
0011

71254

78627

43537

08332

22203

70753

93962

Iberville

East Carroll

Pointe
Coupee

9035728515

2256421112

3185591500

5129300106

4198916633

8568250542

5076967245

2254922171

5596964884

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers

Lime Manufacturers
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